
Eagle Street

Cont »A')^2713
p
b ia

15 1
45 Gb
47 3c
/ Q io
51 15

61-2 14

71 13
V 12

Eastman

if12 5
V 54
38 53

Eastwood Drive

Llisner, Llervin He::

Rachel .

Hutching s. Royal N .':PL

Timmons, FcHazel
Stokes, DE C: Louise M
Montgomery, Jas&Sadie
Stoltenberg, Rose iz

Harry .

Simpson, Sally &
Neely, Iva D
Davis , Pau 1 . Vf^Claudia
Glucksman, I/lE

Granelli, Antonio I: 3
Ruckert, Fredk^ElsaG

Eastwood Drive
Cont'd#ji7B

#3189
20 16
22 17

26 18
30 19
34 20
40 1

#3177
44 19
46 20
50 21
54 22
58 23
62 24,25
70 25a, 26
74 27

78 28

82 29
86 30
90 31

94 32
#3165

100 18
106 19
112 20
120 21

124 22
130 23
136 24

142 25 1

150 26
154 27
160 28
l6k 29
170

,
30

176
#313^^

2
182
Eastwood Drive

Cont 'd. #3176
21 13
29 12

11
11
10

hi 9
53 8
59 7
65 6

Chinn, Johanne I
llano ss, Esther M £:

Polk 0
Hanson, LA Eliz
Benham, Virginia
Staricha, Arthur F
Crav/ford, Doris U'Ml

Davis, I!ary E
Gibson, ?ta B t: Marie

K

Lunt^ Ruth E
Landi, Sam Rose
Fahey, Kathleen
Pash, Emilie
Garnett, Harry c: HM
Lynch, Kichael

Martha
Hendircksen, AO c:

Gladys
Barbels, JL'oBernice
Gaetcke, ^'GMarriet
Gallagher, Alice V
Riordan, Anita E
Kleppel, Otto W (DVA)

Hughes, PJ i: Ann
Myers, Jno L
Fisher, Edw C Jr
Fairgrieve, JA

Barbara
Pendergast, AC a Cathe
Hurd, liG C: Isabel
Mayers, Harold C:

Olive
__liains, Silas L

Gross, C G
Benkman, H 6 Gertrude
Blair,, Carolyn R
Holly ^..^ohn M & Mary C
Hlue^RoV. & Ruth

Gunn, J W Jr
Mur.phy^Asael B & Vesta

Hallinan,Patk & Eliz
Eenz,Monona D
Davie, Hugh & Ellen
Basile,Marie E
Dollin, James W &.Sue
Cootey^G E & Vallie
Cgpria,S F & Inez
Lomtardi.A E & Ethel

137
143
II+9

155
163

m

8

7
6
5
if

Eddy Street

,

#330

V
V
6h-lh

96-98

106
128-32

#3

9-21
11
10
12
31

7

136-kk 8
156-66 9
168 10

200-l6^^f

246-50 6
V 7
260 8
298 9

302-16^^?^

^22-30
g

3^9 9
346 11
366-9^ 12

#33^
4oo
408-10
420
1^30
440
446-50
460
k66-6Q
474-80
484-88
494-96

500-10
V
V
V
550-64
568-72
57^-76
580-86

9
10
11
13
14

15
16

#335
2c
2d
2a

3

i
9
10

Steffens , Louise
Clarke,Jno P & Hazel
Goff inet ,Elsie
Mills ,Mattie
Kuhnle,S M & Veronica

Nevil,Jas A & Muriel
Scullin,Floyd & Ethel
Wickstrom, J & Violet
Heller Jerome & Jeanne
Cronburg, Carolyn E
Trevillian,Russell &

Isabel
Kiesel, George & Mary-
Richardson,J W & Merle
Gray , Daisy
Nourse^J R & Goldie
Bowker,John L & R S
Carney, Jas J
Allen,Arthur

Myrtle
Marst

David .Leonard & 3
Lambright .Louis C & 4
Haley,W W & 1
Leahy,Ernestine
Blumenfeld Emterprisea Inc
See 110 Mason St

Prior Est Co
Fany, Stephen S &
Ahmet, Negip & Katie

Ormeit P & Marjory
Suti'c ,Gustav
Whittell Realty Co

See 209 Taylor St
Bolivar Apts Ltd
Lacoste ,Leonie ,Eug 8c 5
Cal Pac Title Ins Co
Pyne,Thos M & Violet
Pyne,Thos S & Violet
Skaggs.M B & Estelle

Watkins , Arthur
Schultz .W & Ellen
Bunnell; Sterling & A S
Lurie,R6bt A Co^
Cabrel, Sylvian & M C & 2
Cervioros,P C & 5

Sois R

Bohn,Katharina
C P T I Co
Meyer .Emma
Howell, Clara L
Lefevr^,Robt T
Morton Est Co
Kramer , Jack _& Barbara
Cal Pac Title Ins Co
Schabiague jLeontina & 1

Foley, John A & 6
Kaplanis,Theo G &

Campbell; Dean R

Brenner , AdoIph & Martha
Brenner ,AdoIph & Martha
Gherini , Ambrose
Gilboy,Thos W
Eettrich.Mary E
Cal Pac Title Ins Co
Montgomery . Como
Donig,Martin & Wera

- 188 -


